
NNA14443194R 
Aerospace Testing and Facilities Operations and Maintenance-4 

Interested Parties List  
REVISED: April 24, 2014 

(Revisions in Bold) 
 
The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/Ames Research Center 
(NASA/ARC), Aerospace Testing and Facilities Operations and Maintenance Acquisition.  This is NOT a 
bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not 
automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  Potential offerors are responsible 
for monitoring the NASA/ARC Business Opportunities Home Page (http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-
bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=C&pin=21) and the Federal Business Opportunities site (https://www.fbo.gov/) for 
future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will be updated to include additional interested 
companies; however, provision of this list is neither an endorsement nor representative of a preference, 
by NASA, for any of the listed companies.  If you wish to have company information included on this 
listing, please email Starr.L.Strong@nasa.gov and specifically indicate that you wish to be included on the 
list of interested companies.  Website links to company information are acceptable.  Attached documents 
will not be posted. 
 
 
Bastion Technologies 
17625 El Camino Real, Suite 330 
Houston, TX 77058 
POC: Jayant Ramakrishnan 
Phone: 281-283-9390 
Fax: 281-627-1946 
Email : jramakrishnan@bastiontechnologies.com  
Website : http://www.bastiontechnologies.com/  
Business Size: Small Business  

Bechtel National, Inc. 
12011 Sunset Hills Road, RO2 
Reston, VA 20190-5919 
POC: Richard J. Tighe 
Phone: 703-429-6326 
Fax: 703-429-6049  
Email : rjtighe@bechtel.com  
Website : http://www.bechtel.com 
Business Size: Large Business 
 

CH2M HILL, Inc. 
9191 S. Jamaica Street 
Englewood, CO  80112-5946 
POC: Andrea Thomson 
Phone: 931-668-1702 
Fax: 931-998-0333 
Email: andrea.thomson@ch2m.com 
Web site: www.ch2m.com  
Business Size: Large 
 

CSC Applied Technologies LLC 
6500 West Freeway, Suite 600 
Fort Worth, TX 76121-1001 
POC: Dan Metzger 
Phone: 817-570-1872 
Fax: 817-570-1811 
Email: dmetzger@csc.com 
Website: www.csc.com 
Business Size: Large Business 

Hawk Institute for Space Sciences 
P.O Box 154 
Pocomoke, MD 21851 
POC: Ronald G. Bettini 
Phone: 410-957-2180 
Fax: 410-957-2387 
Email: ron.bettini@hawkspace.org  
Web Site: www.info-hiss@hawkspace.org   
Size : Small Business, HUBZone Certified  
 

Jacobs Technology Inc. 
600 William Northern Blvd. 
Tullahoma, TN 37388 
POC: Kathy Nichols 
Phone: 931-393-6225 
Fax: 931-393-6389 
Email: kathy.nichols@jacobs.com 
Web Site: www.jacobstechnology.com  
Business Size: Large Business 
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KIRA, Inc 
2595 Canyon Blvd. 
Boulder, CO 80302 
POC: Kevin Truesdell 
Phone: 303-641-6004 
Fax: 303-402-1528 
Email: ktruesdell@kira.com  
Website : www.kira.com 
Business Size: Large Business  

Mainthia Technologies, Inc. 
7055 Eagle Road, Suite 502 
Courtyard Office Park 
Cleveland, OH 44130 
POC: L. Todd Lockhart 
Phone: 440-816-0202 
Fax: 440-816-1121 
Email: tlockhart@mainthia.com 
Web Site: www.mainthia.com  
Business Size : SBA certified SDB 
 

ARES Corporation 
1440 Chapin Ave, Suite 390 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
POC: Trevor Howard 
Phone: 310-982-3375 
Email: thoward@arescorpporation.com  
Website: http://www.arescorporation.com  
Business Size : Small Business 
 

Pegasus Support Services, LLC,   
1198 Buckhead Crossing, Suite B 
Woodstock, GA 30189 
POC: Richard P. Tibbetts  
Phone: 678-494-0549  
Fax: 678-494-0879  
Email : rptibbetts@pegasussupport.com    
Website : http://www.pegasussupport.com  
Business Size: Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small 
Business (SDVOSB) 
 

Avion Solutions, Inc. 
4905 Research Drive, NW 
Huntsville, AL  35805 
POC: Steve T. Cope, Director of Business 
Development 
Phone: 256-327-7176 
Fax: 256-721-7007 
Cell: 931-212-4093 
Email: Steve.cope@avioninc.com  
Website www.avionsolutions.com  
Business Size: Small Business 
 

MSM Group Inc. 
22021 Brookpark Rd.  Suite 123 
Fairview Park, Ohio 44126 
POC:  Kevin M. McQuade 
Phone: 216.408.0464 
Fax:  440.779.3869 
Email:  kmcquade@msmgroupinc.com 
Website:  www.msmgroupinc.com 
Business Size: Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small 
Business  ( SDVOSB) 
 

GeoControl Systems, Inc. 
2900 Woodridge Drive, Suite 100 
Houston, TX 77087 
POC: Michael McCullar  
Phone: 713-649-8481 x112  
Fax: 713-649-8899  
Email: michael.mccullar@geocontrol.com 
Website: http://www.geocontrol.com 
Business Size: Small Disadvantaged Business, 
HUBZone Certified, Woman-Owned 
 

Optimal Synthesis Inc. 
95 First Street, Suite 240 
Los Altos, CA 94022 
POC: Victor Cheng 
Phone: (650) 559-8585 Ext. 111 
Fax: (650) 559-8586 
Email : vcheng@optisyn.com 
Website : http://www.optisyn.com/ 
Business Size: Small Business 

Exelis Information Systems 
12975 Worldgate Drive 
Herndon, VA 20170 
POC: Mark Hayes 
Phone: 719-599-1612 
Fax: 719-599-1942 
Email: mark.hayes@exelisinc.com 
Website: exelisinc.com     
Business Size: Large Business 

AECOM Global Support Services  
6564 Loisdale Ct., Suite 500 
Springfield, VA  22150 
POC: Wade Martin  
Phone: 775-426-8251  
Email : wade.martin@aecom.com 
Website: http://www.aecom.com/  
Business Size: Large Business 
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L&M Technologies, Inc. 
4209 Balloon Park Road, NE 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 
POC: Peter E. Harrod 
Phone: 505-998-1741 
Fax: 505-343-0300 
Email: Pete@LMTechnologies.com 
Website: www.lmtechnologies.com 
Business Size: Women-Owned,  Small Business 
 

Walsingham Group, Inc.  
1000 Centre Green Way, STE 200 
Cary, NC 27513-2282 
POC: Edward J. Petkovich  
Phone: 919-228-6472  
Fax: 919-228-6501 
Email: epetkovich@walsinghamgroup.com 
Website: http://www.walsinghamgroup.com  
Business Size: Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small  
Business (SDVOSB)  
 
 

Venezia Construction, Inc. 
P.O. Box 77 
Moffett Field, CA. 94035 
POC: Leo A. Magazu, Jr. 
Phone: 650-938-0600 
Fax: 650-938-1533 
Direct Line: 650-444-8777 
Email: leo.magazu@veneziaconstruction.com 
Website: www.veneziaconstruction.com 
SBA/HUBzone Certified 
 

Summit Technologies & Solutions, Inc. 
7686 Richmond Highway, Suite 110 
Alexandria, VA 22306 
POC: Matthew Kennedy  
Phone: 703-746-8700  
Fax: 703-997-6426  
Email: mkennedy@summit-ts.com   
Website: www.summit-ts.com   
Business Size: HUB-Zone-Certified Small Business  
 

The Hammers Company 
7474 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 710  
POC: Bill Tittley 
Phone: 301-345-5300 
Fax:301-345-6892  
Email: btittley@hammers.com  
Website: http://www.hammers.com/  
Business Size: Small Women-Owned Business  
 

PERGRAVIS 
10012 N. Dale Mabry Highway, Suite 109 
Tampa, FL 33618 
POC: Dominick Rappa  
Phone: 813 792 6009 Ext. 104  
Fax:813 792 6014 
Email : Dominick_rappa@pergravis.com 
Website : http://www.pergravis.com/  
Business Size: Small Business  
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